1
2
1 2 3 5 64
1
2
1 2 3 5 64
1
HA 4063

7
2
)
3
2
,5
(1
.2
7
9
)
52(2.047)
Standard valve High performance valve
Solenoid Connector SD3E-B2  / S... SD3E-B2  / H...
Type  code Type code
12 VDC EN 175301-803-A C19B-01200E1-6NA C22B-01200E1-6,55NA
24 VDC EN 175301-803-A C19B-02400E1-25,75NA C22B-02400E1-25,3NA
12 VDC AMP-Junior-Timer ( 2-pins) C19B-01200E3-6NA C22B-01200E3A-6,55NA
24 VDC AMP-Junior-Timer (2-pins) C19B-02400E3-25,75NA C22B-02400E3A-25,3NA
12 VDC Flying leads** C19B-01200E8N300-6NA C22B-01200E8N300-6,55NA
24 VDC Flying leads** C19B-02400E8N300-25,75NA C22B-02400E8N300-25,3NA
12 VDC Deutsch DT04-2P --- C22B-01200E12-6,55NA
24 VDC Deutsch DT04-2P --- C22B-02400E12-25,3NA
120 VAC EN 175301-803-A C19B-10600E1-494NA* C22B-10600E1-545NA*
230 VAC EN 175301-803-A C19B-20500E1-1653NA* C22B-20500E1-2353NA*
120 VAC EN 175301-803-A (with rectifier) C19B-12060E5-494NA C22B-12060E5-545NA
230 VAC EN 175301-803-A (with rectifier) C19B-23050E5-1653NA C22B-23050E5-2353NA
5
HA 4063
Standard valve High performance valve
HEX 27
Valve Dimensions Dimensions in millimeters (inches)
70,8(2.79)